APPLICATION NOTE
2018_5-1 AcuDew
Edgetech Instruments Inc.
An ISO 9001:2015 Registered Company
399 River Road . Hudson . MA . 01749
Main: +1 (978) 310-7760     .     Fax:+1 (978) 310-7767
Using the AcuDew Moisture Transmitter

Pa
ge
3
2. List as separate line items additional choices such as MB, SMU, Filter Kit, and Extended
Warranty.
AD -
Examples:
AD – 2 would be a standard AcuDew with a -100 to 0oC dew/frost point range.
AD – 4(100/P) would be a standard AcuDew with a 0 to 1000 PPMv range
(programmed for use at 100 PSIG).
Accessories Available:
Part Number Part Description
AD-SC-4 Sample Cell with 1/4" compression tube fittings
AD-SC-8 Sample Cell with 1/8" compression tube fittings
AD-OR Spare ¾” Viton O-ring
AD-EC-10 10-Foot AcuDew Transmitter cable
AD-EC-20 20-Foot AcuDew Transmitter cable
AD-EC-30 30-Foot AcuDew Transmitter cable
AD-EC-50 50-Foot AcuDew Transmitter cable
AD-EC-100 100-Foot AcuDew Transmitter cable
AD-CONN AcuDew Transmitter cable connector
AD-NPTA ¾” NPT Adaptor for the AcuDew Transmitter
Edgetech Instruments Inc.